Theme Four

untrue
review
skier
wishfully
quietly

revisit

Challenge I

13.

14.

15.

16.

wonderful

colorful

officer

uncover

Spelling

Two Days in May Week 2

7. unbuckle
8. remind
9. unready
10. unable
11. calmly

12. safely

Challenge II

17. population
18. habitat
19. surrounding

20. territory



